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McLean (Virginia, USA) Moving Online Auction - 41st Street N

Auction Opens. Fri, Dec 11 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0009
0010
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0033
0034
0035
0036

Title

Foyer Mirror

Grandfather Clock

Ceramic Sculptures And Pot
Media Racks

Candles and Votives
Candles and Candleholders
Living Room Sofa
Upholstered Chairs
Upholstered Chair

Dining And Decor

Framed Art

Roman Catholic Memorabilia
Brass and Pewter Decor
Wall Art

Framed Art

Carved Wall Art

Ceramic Decorative Vases
Crystal Vases

Glass Vases

China Cabinet

Collectables

Collectables

Silver Decor

Decorative Silver

Silver Candleholders
Decorative Serving Items
Decorative Serving Items
Card Table

Area Rug

Formal Entertaining and Dining Supplies
Wood Table

Glass Serving Trays
Flatware And Serving Utensils

V4

Auction Closes: Fri, Dec 18 7:30pm ET

Lot

0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0072
0073

Title

Flatware

Flatware

Buffet Set

Tables On Wheels

Royal Staffordshire China
Haviland German China

Plate and Cup Set

Framed Art

Crystal Bowls

Crystal Serving Set

Crystal And Glassware

China Corner Cabinet

Goblet Set

China

Crystal Vases

Crystal Bowls

Egg Relish Tray and Assorted crystal
Tea Sets

European China

HC Selb Bavarian ChinaAnd More
Bakeware

Platters and Trays

Buffet and Baking Items
Trivetsand Art Tiles

Vintage Microwave Oven

Coffee Maker and Thermos
Bakeware And More

Jars And Tins

Coffee Making And Serving Supplies
Kitchen Utensils

Portable Hot stove and Cooking Items
Wine Glasses And Fish Trays
Wine Sets



Lot

0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117

Title

Wine Sets

Belfast Fine Crystal Stemware and More
Glassware

Cake Plates and Mugs
Glassware and China
China

China

Wine Racks And Kitchen Storage
Tapestries

Paintings

Sony TV And Media Cabinet
Lazy Susan and Appliances
Bassett Work Table

Kids Stool, Desk And More
Chairs

Dining Table

Area Rugs

China

China And Crystal

Silver Plate And More
Silver Plate

China

China

Serving Plates And Dishes
Mirrors

Laundry Room Items
Cleaning Supplies
Vacuums

Bathroom Products

Chanel Number Five
Books

Books

More Books

Books

Books Galore

Books And More Books
Polish Books

Polish Books

Polish Books

Book In Polish And English
Books

Desk By Century

Chair

2/4

Lot

0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161

05/01/24 04:56:29

Title

Artwork

Four Stands

Chair And Footstool

L oveseat

Artwork

Decorative Pieces

Nesting Dolls And More
Wooden Boxes

Wooden Boxes

Wood Carvings And Dalls
Toys And Games

Boom Box And Other Electronics
Intellivison Games And More
Lamps

Dolls Made In Poland

Dolls And Artwork From Poland
Box, Pictures, Pillows

Correct Call

Clocks

Fabric, Tablecloths, And More
Lace, Placemats, Hand Towels And More
Towels, Sheets And Throw Pillows
Dresser With Mirrors

Bed

Desk And Chair

Bedding And More

Artwork

Artwork

Books And Cassettes

Books And Tapes

Books

More Books

Sony TV With Stand

Hand Painted Plates

Analog Never Dies

CDs And Audio Cassettes
DVD And VHS Movies

Vinyl

Pachyderm Table

Weiman Chair

Racks

Barware

Wall Art



Lot

0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200
0201
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207

Title

Eliptical Machine

Hats And Purses

Two Rugs

Artwork

Frames And Photo Albums
Artwork

Office Supplies

Office Storage

Home Office

Sewing Machine Table And More
Umbrellas And Folding Chairs
Shelving Units

Tools Deluxe

Fans, Heater, And Stepladders
Paint Supplies

Locker And Carpets

Three Large Lockers

Storage Galore

Suitcases

Noel Noel

Luggage

Christmas Decor

Christmas Decor

Four Metal Shelving Units
Holiday Items

Mirror And Hangars
Christmas Supplies

Christmas Tree Rack

Hanging Light and More
Desk

Decorators Tables

Decorators Tables

Bench And Garden Ornaments
Weber Grill

Garden Ornaments

Garden Planters And Decor
Patio Table And Chairs
Garden Bench And More
Electronics Cabinet And More
Lawn And Garden Supplies
Assorted Items For The Mechanic
Lawn And Garden Tools
Ladders

3/4

Lot

0209
0210
0211
0212
0214
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Title

Home And Garden Decor
Cleaning Products
Glassware, China And More
Picnic And Camping Items
Shelving
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Itemsareasis, whereis and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see this link for more information. Note that you will be charged
for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to
your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

